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10.

11.

12.

13.

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Opening

Election of Co-Chairs

Adoption of agenda

Cambodia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding

Tajikistan: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding

Yemen: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding

Mozambique: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding

Bolivia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding

Update on development of pilot program for Caribbean and Pacific Regions
Process for approving Phase 1 proposals

Financing Modalities for PPCR and Allocation of Resources
Other business

Closing



PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Wednesday, June 23, 2010

8:00-8:10

8:10-8:25

8:25-8:30

8:30-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-1:15

2:30-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00

Agenda Item 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3
Agenda Item 4
Agenda Item 5
Agenda Item 6
Agenda Item 7
Agenda Item 8

Agenda Item 9

Agenda Item 10

Agenda Item 11

Agenda Item 12

Agenda Item 13

Opening

Election of Co-Chairs

Adoption of agenda

Cambodia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
Tajikistan: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
Yemen: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
Mozambique: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
Bolivia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding

Update on development of pilot program for
Caribbean and Pacific regions

Process for approving Phase 1 proposals

Financing Modalities for PPCR and Allocation of

Resources
Other business

Closing



