Climate Investment Funds

PPCR/SC.6/1/Rev.1 June 9, 2010

Meeting of the PPCR Sub-Committee Washington, D.C. June 23, 2010

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

- 1. Opening
- 2. Election of Co-Chairs
- 3. Adoption of agenda
- 4. Cambodia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
- 5. Tajikistan: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
- 6. Yemen: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
- 7. Mozambique: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
- 8. Bolivia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
- 9. Update on development of pilot program for Caribbean and Pacific Regions
- 10. Process for approving Phase 1 proposals
- 11. Financing Modalities for PPCR and Allocation of Resources
- 12. Other business
- 13. Closing

PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Wednesday, June 23, 2010

8:00-8:10	Agenda Item 1	Opening
8:10-8:25	Agenda Item 2	Election of Co-Chairs
8:25-8:30	Agenda Item 3	Adoption of agenda
8:30-9:15	Agenda Item 4	Cambodia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
9:15-10:00	Agenda Item 5	Tajikistan: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
10:00-10:45	Agenda Item 6	Yemen: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
10:45-11:30	Agenda Item 7	Mozambique: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
11:30-12:15	Agenda Item 8	Bolivia: Proposal for Phase 1 Funding
12:15-12:45	Agenda Item 9	Update on development of pilot program for Caribbean and Pacific regions
12:45-1:15	Agenda Item 10	Process for approving Phase 1 proposals
2:30-5:30	Agenda Item 11	Financing Modalities for PPCR and Allocation of Resources
5:30-6:00	Agenda Item 12	Other business
6:00	Agenda Item 13	Closing